
別記第２

号 給 給 料 月 額

円           

1 400,000

2 461,000

3 524,000

4 609,000

5 708,000

6 809,000

号 給 給 料 月 額

円           

1 332,000

2 369,000

3 398,000

別記第３

号 給 給 料 月 額

円           

1 377,000

2 426,000

3 479,000

4 544,000

5 621,000

6 725,000

７ 849,000

第５条第１項の給料表

第４条第１項の給料表

第５条第２項の給料表
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